■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
■FEATURES
● RoHS compliant
● High-reliability
Part name
①
②

■APPLICATIONS
PIANO SWITCHES (FULL PITCH) CFP
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
C  F  P  -  0  4  0  1  T  B
Series name
No. of bits
02： 2 bits 03：3 bits 04：4 bits
05： 5 bits 06：6 bits 08：8 bits
10：10 bits
ON direction
0：Upper
1：Lower
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
M：Magazine
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole pin
Shape of terminal
Structure
1：Flat lever (Without seal tape)
2：Convex lever (Without seal tape)
RoHS compliant
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
CFP
PIANO SWITCHES (FULL PITCH)
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Shape of terminals
B（Gull wing） C（ Through hole pins）